
September 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES EVAP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S.

64,809
1 508.56 65,178 369 1,641 1,406 1,442 0 0 13
2 508.29 64,846 -332 1,351 1,182 1,504 0 0 14
3 508.59 65,215 369 1,724 1,463 1,527 0 0 11
4 508.35 64,920 -295 1,370 1,225 1,507 0 0 12
5 508.23 64,772 -148 1,475 1,298 1,532 0 0 18
6 508.11 64,624 -148 1,496 1,281 1,556 0 0 15
7 507.81 64,259 -365 1,403 1,238 1,571 0 0 16
8 508.27 64,821 562 1,799 1,550 1,502 0 0 14
9 508.76 65,425 604 1,738 1,507 1,419 0 0 14
10 508.74 65,400 -25 1,472 1,275 1,470 0 0 15
11 508.29 64,846 -554 1,178 1,042 1,442 0 0 15
12 508.15 64,674 -172 1,400 1,222 1,475 0 0 12
13 508.08 64,587 -87 1,438 1,263 1,471 0 0 11
14 508.14 64,661 74 1,522 1,311 1,476 0 0 9
15 507.69 64,113 -548 1,153 1,018 1,418 0 0 11
16 507.43 63,798 -315 1,296 1,144 1,444 0 0 11
17 507.75 64,186 388 1,632 1,417 1,432 0 0 4
18 507.89 64,356 170 1,522 1,323 1,426 0 0 10
19 507.95 64,428 72 1,456 1,275 1,414 0 0 6
20 507.13 63,435 -993 892 793 1,386 0 0 7
21 506.76 62,990 -445 1,134 1,006 1,351 0 0 7
22 506.71 62,931 -59 1,265 1,100 1,287 0 0 8
23 507.02 63,301 370 1,463 1,266 1,267 0 0 9
24 507.35 63,701 400 1,500 1,301 1,287 0 0 11
25 507.34 63,689 -12 1,228 1,056 1,216 0 0 18
26 507.45 63,822 133 1,197 1,040 1,123 0 0 7
27 506.56 62,752 -1,070 452 397 980 0 0 11
28 505.63 61,648 -1,104 490 456 1,036 0 0 11
29 505.24 61,189 -459 760 670 981 0 0 10
30 505.72 61,754 565 1,239 1,110 947 0 0 7
TOTALS -3,055 39,686 34,635 40,889 0 0 337
ACRE-FEET -3,055 78,717 68,699 81,103 0 0 668
*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 81,103 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 81,103
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